Cherokee County Appraisal District

P.O. Box 494 107 East Sixth Street Rusk, Texas 75785 P: 903-683-2296 F: 903-683-6271



Electronic Delivery of Notices Termination with CCAD

Ov	wner's Name	Daytime Telephone
Ma	ailing Address	City, State, Zip Code
En	nail Address	Date Received (CCAD use only)
	Account Number(s) Involved	Account Number(s) Involved
	If additional space is needed, plea	se attach additional pages.
Ι, _		
	(Print Nam	,
Appreprint Appropriate Appropr	hereby rescind and terminate the User Agreem praiser of the Cherokee County Appraisal Districtions of the Cherokee County Appraisal Districtions of the account(s) listed above. This agree appraised value, all notices for scheduling protectices of protest hearings would be sent to me be	ct and me as property owner as or d provided by me and maintained by the ment previously specified that all notices est hearings, and all determination(s) and
fut: pro	nderstand that as of the date the district recordure communication and notices will be sent to reperty record account(s). I further understand a cify the Harris County Appraisal District if my m	my mailing address as listed in my and agree that it is my responsibility to
 Sig	nature of Property Owner	 Date

Right Click to Download, then open in Adobe Reader to submit with the below button or email to: info@cherokeecad.net.